Replacement Suitable for ESAB® ST-21
COPYRIGHT  ©  2016   CM INDUSTRIES, INC.   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
1.   165-52-001    Nozzle, Conical, 5/8" I.D., Std.
   165-52-305    Nozzle, Conical Heavy Duty, 5/8" I.D.
2.    165-52-002    Nozzle, Cylindrical, 3/4" I.D.
3.    165-52-011    Nozzle, Conical Small, 9/16" I.D.
   165-52-111    Nozzle, Conical Super Small, 7/16" I.D.
4.    150-09-130    Contact Tip, M8, .035" 0.9mm
   150-10-130    Contact Tip, M8, .040" 1.0mm
   150-12-130SH   Contact Tip, M8, .045" 1.2mm
   150-14-130SH   Contact Tip, M8, .052" 1.4mm
   150-16-130SH   Contact Tip, M8, 1/16" 1.6mm
   150-20-130SH   Contact Tip, M8, 5/64" 2.0mm
   150-24-130SH   Contact Tip, M8, 3/32" 2.4mm
5.    046-52-002    Insulator/Gas Diffuser, Std.
   046-52-003    Insulator/Gas Diffuser, High Temp.
6.   160-08-402    Contact Tip Holder, M8, Std.
   160-06-402    Contact Tip Holder, M6